13° CIRCUITO NETUNO DE TRAVESSIAS

Relatorio de Equipes - 1500M

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

NUumero

237
202
189
190
155
174
166
152
180
162

Colocacéo
Equipe

Total
Numero
199
183
184
193
204
186
195
143
145
161

Colocacéo

Equipe

1
R4 ACADEMIA
204
Atletas
MARCELLA NICOLAU
LUCAS RODRIGUES PIMENTA DE CASTRO
JONATHAN MADUREIRA
CLAUDIO SCORCINE
FABRICIO MADUREIRA
VICTOR RECUPERO BEZERRA DIAS
EDUARDO VINICIUS GOMES DA SILVA
ARTUR BEZERRA
ELIENAY FERREIRA
JOVIANO RODRIGUES LIMA

2

JAR ASSESSORIA DE
AGUAS ABERTAS

214
Atletas
DIEGO QUEIROZ DE MORAES
DANIEL JOSE LIMA MARTINS
JOAO ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES
GILBERTO MENDONCA FERREIRA
ALYSON MENDES RIBEIRO
EMERSON PEREIRA MENDES
VICTOR DA CONCEICAO FONSECA
MILTON ANTONIO RIBEIRO
RUBENS CARLOS
CASSIO MARRINS

3
MILER TEAM

Relatério emitido em 31/10/2021 as 13:35:18

Yps promocdes e eventos

www.ypseventos.com.br

Posicéao Tempo
4 00:18:14
7 00:18:32
9 00:18:53
11 00:19:10
15 00:20:08
18 00:20:23
22 00:20:45
31 00:21:30
36 00:22:19
51 00:23:43

Posicéao Tempo
2 00:17:40
3 00:18:07
6 00:18:32
10 00:19:05
20 00:20:25
21 00:20:28
24 00:20:56
35 00:22:16
43 00:22:54
50 00:23:37

Péagina:



13° CIRCUITO NETUNO DE TRAVESSIAS

Relatorio de Equipes - 1500M

Total
NUumero
24
163
133
241
207
165
181
198
144
140

Colocacéo
Equipe

Total
NUumero
179
225
121
156
160
208
122
235
112
236

325
Atletas
GABRIEL SANTOS GALLUZZI
CLAUDIO MILER LEAL OLIVEIRA
GABOR MATIAS AMON
ELIS DA COSTA FELIZ
ANDRE LUIZ ORTEGA DATTOLI
ANDRE RICARDO DOS SANTOS

MARCO AURELIO VASCONCELLOS RAMOS DA SILVA

THIAGO SANTOS OLIVEIRA
MARCELO S. JUNQUEIRA
LUIZ CARLOS DE MESQUITA CABRAL

4

INTERNACINAL/KIKUDATR
AINNING

636
Atletas
LEONARDO MACEDO WICHMANN
MARIA DE FATIMA COSTA RIBEIRO
FABIO MATOS
MARCIO LARANJEIRA
VICENTE VELASCO BATISTA
BRUNO KIKUDA
JORGE LUIZ CONDE
ANA LUIZA CASSILHAS
LUCIANA RINALDI
ALINE SHARLENE DA SILVA

Relatério emitido em 31/10/2021 as 13:35:18

Yps promocdes e eventos

www.ypseventos.com.br

Posicédo Tempo
1 00:16:46
8 00:18:45
14 00:19:56
17 00:20:15
23 00:20:48
34 00:21:55
42 00:22:52
60 00:24:37
62 00:24:39
64 00:24:55

Posicédo Tempo
5 00:18:27
37 00:22:22
39 00:22:36
47 00:23:14
52 00:23:51
75 00:25:33
81 00:25:49
88 00:26:46
98 00:29:10
114 00:32:54
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